Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Owens - (717785) - Barnes SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.02
56.03
56.36
56.53
56.92
56.92
56.95
57.32
57.36
57.69
57.72
57.86
57.88
57.95
58.08
59.68
59.84

1:00.06
1:00.98
1:01.03
1:01.75
1:02.82
1:03.70
1:03.72
1:03.79

1:03.86
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Round

Date

14/10117
08/10/17
17/12/16
21/10/18
19/12/15
19/11/16
211115
17/09/16
08/11/15
26/09/15
14/11/15
10/12/16
30/09/19
07/10/18
05/11/16
22/11/14
13/12/14
27/09/14
111114
08/11/14
22/03/14
17/03/13
28/09/13
23/11113
30/06/13
27/04/13

AnINA4N

Meet

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Barnes Club Championships 2017

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Barnes Club Championships 2016

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Barnes Club Championships 2015

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London

Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2019
Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018
London Region Winter Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

Barnes SC Club Championships 2014

National Arena League London Round Division 1
NASL London Div 1 & 2

BG Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Barnes SC Club Championships

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Fallcea 10 Aaan Mans

Venue

Hertfordshire
Barnes
Uxbridge
Millfield School
Uxbridge
Bristol

Bristol
Barnes
London
Barnes
Dagenham

Dagenham

St Pauls Boys School

St Paul's School
Stratford
Guildford
Braintree
Barnes
Becontree
Braintree
Guildford
Guildford
Barnes
Guildford
Hillingdon

Guildford

[N PRI
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Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Bath Univ
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Pavann on

Level

3
3

n
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KRy
1:04.19
1:04.64
1:04.83
1:06.12
1:07.20
1:09.36
1:09.66
1:09.84
1:13.13
1:13.40
1:21.39

1:26.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.88
56.53
57.95
56.02
56.03
56.36
57.86
56.92
58.08
57.32
56.92
56.95
57.72
57.36
57.69
59.84
59.68

1:00.98
1:01.03
1:00.06
1:01.75
1:04.19
1:03.72
1:04.64
1:03.70
1:03.79
1:03.86
1:02.82
1:04.17
1:04.83
1:06.12
1:07.20
1:09.84
1:13.40
1:09.66
1:09.36

1:13.13
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Round

F
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voruer 1o
14/12/13
19/10/13
13/01/13
20/10/12
22/09/12
17/09/11
15/01/12
24/06/12
08/05/11
17/03/12
02/10/10
21/03/10

Date

30/09/19
21/10/118
07/10/18
14/10/17
08/10/17
17/12/16
10/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
17/09/16
19/12/15
21/11/15
14/11/15
08/11/15
26/09/15
13/12/14
22/11/14
11/11/14
08/11/14
27/09/14
22/03/14
14/12/13
2311113
19/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13
27/04/13
17/03/13

03/02/13
13/01/13
20/10/12
22/09/12
24/06/12
17/03/12
15/01/12
17/09/11
08/05/11

canny Lo upen viget
London National Arena Swimming League
Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Richmond Borough Championships

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships

St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Surrey County Age Group Champs

St Pauls Barnes Club Champ

Ealing March Development

Meet

Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2019
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Barnes Club Championships 2017

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

NASL London

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

London Region Winter Championships

Barnes Club Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Barnes Club Championships 2015

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

National Arena League London Round Division 1
NASL London Div 1 & 2

Barnes SC Club Championships 2014

BG Surrey County Championships

London National Arena Swimming League
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
Barnes SC Club Championships

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Richmond Borough Championships

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Champs

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet

St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet

INUIoIn
Harlow
Teddington
Epsom
Teddington
London
Barnes
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
London

Northolt

Venue

St Pauls Boys School
Millfield School
St Paul's School
Hertfordshire
Barnes
Uxbridge
Dagenham
Bristol
Stratford
Barnes
Uxbridge
Bristol
Dagenham
London
Barnes
Braintree
Guildford
Becontree
Braintree
Barnes
Guildford
Harlow
Guildford
Teddington
Barnes
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford

Northolt
Epsom
Teddington
London
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Barnes

Guildford

Dales Ou
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Bath Univ
Barnes SC
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Wandsworth
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC
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1:21.39 167 F 02/10110 St Pauls Barnes Club Champ London Barnes SC 4

1:26.52 139 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Barnes SC 4
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